
09.21.20

NETO ridership
August 1-31, 2020 (Phase II)

Trips Trips to date

Trips by Time of Day

Trips by Zone

Pick ups Drop offs

Average Time Average Distance

579 14,579 Goodyear
Reser’s
Smuckers
US Foods

Zone 1 (North of 6th St.)
Zone 2 (Between 6th & 29th St.)
Zone 3 (South of 29th St.)

of trips taken between 5am -9am
of trips taken between 2pm -7pm
of trips taken between 10pm-3am
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NETO RIDERSHIP BY MONTH, LAST 13 MONTHS
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09.21.20

NETO ridership
Monthly comparisons - August 2020
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Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20
Zone 1 117 152 161 217 244 243 224 221 165 85 169 159 193 158
Zone 2 446 558 455 481 425 440 483 517 611 312 330 327 258 275
Zone 3 78 122 103 165 167 205 140 122 96 73 91 92 101 147
Total 641 832 719 863 836 888 847 860 872 470 590 578 552 580

NETO RIDERSHIP BY MONTH AND ZONE, 2019-2020



09.21.20

SOTO ridership
August 1-31, 2020 (Phase III)

Trips Trips to date

Trips by Time of Day

Trips by Zone

Pick ups Drop offs

Average Time Average Distance

397 21,605 Target
Frito Lay

Zone 1 (North of 6th St.)
Zone 2 (Between 6th & 29th St.)
Zone 3 (South of 29th St.)

of trips taken between 5am-9am
of trips taken between 2pm-7pm
of trips taken between 10pm-3am

Target
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SOTO RIDERSHIP BY MONTH, LAST 13 MONTHS
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SOTO RIDERSHIP, ENTIRE PROGRAM (2017-2020)



09.21.20

SOTO ridership
Monthly comparisons - August 2020

Aug 19 Sep 19 Oct 19 Nov 19 Dec 19 Jan 20 Feb 20 Mar 20 Apr 20 May 20 Jun 20 Jul 20 Aug 20
Zone 1 101 114 94 115 158 85 113 117 92 102 85 102 93
Zone 2 396 420 548 492 434 398 255 230 186 191 177 221 243
Zone 3 132 78 90 118 118 90 89 72 86 63 47 56 61
Total 629 612 732 725 710 573 457 419 364 356 309 379 397
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SOTO RIDERSHIP BY MONTH AND ZONE, LAST 13 MONTHS
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Zone 1 6 26 170 196 227 235 198 196 184 166 178 246 264 289 298 276 137 175 138 145 101 114 94 115 158 85 113 117 92 102 85 102 93
Zone 2 83 280 319 418 493 473 392 403 389 385 590 434 411 422 443 433 470 497 480 511 396 420 548 492 434 398 255 230 186 191 177 221 243
Zone 3 11 90 88 134 107 155 171 154 199 207 243 193 245 192 134 129 75 62 59 116 132 78 90 118 118 90 89 72 86 63 47 56 61
Total 100 396 577 748 827 863 761 753 772 758 101 873 920 903 875 838 682 734 677 772 629 612 732 725 710 573 457 419 364 356 309 379 397

100

396

577

748
827 863

761 753 772 758

1011

873
920 903 875 838

682

734 677
772

629 612

732

725

710
573

457 419
364

356 309
379

397

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

SOTO RIDERSHIP, ENTIRE PROGRAM (2017-2020)




